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4TOTAL VENDORS:

0000516008.BID NUMBER: DB SERVICE FOR SAS PHASE 2 28-JAN-26OPEN DATE:

TULLY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

SKANSKA WALSH TRAYLOR SAS2-C3 

MLJ CONTRACTING CORP.

TRAYLOR BROS., INC.

VENDOR NAME                        
57 SEAVIEW BLVD

75-20 ASTORIA BLVD

1010 NORTHERN BLVD, STE 201

1420 KING STREET, SUITE 600

ADDRESS                             
PORT WASHINGTON

EAST ELMHURST

GREAT NECK

ALEXANDRIA

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

VA

ST
11050

11370

11021

22314

ZIP 
7184467000

9179752579

9295537178

9086321764

PHONE#
 7184466072

FAX# 
D.PHILIPS

TISH O'BRIEN

BIBI SUBRATI

AGATHE BOURCIER

CONTACT & E-MAIL

DPHILIPS@TULLYCONSTRUCTION.COM

TISH.OBRIEN@SKANSKA.COM

ESTIMATING@MLJCONTRACTING.COM

ABOURCIER@TRAYLOR.COM


